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SRA Keuruu 2023 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 331.2527 48. Anssi Vääriskoski Open - - FIN 10194

2 99.80 330.5964 10. Jarkko Laukia Open S - FIN 366

3 71.69 237.4723 30. Sakari Kiviluoma Open - - FIN 7760

4 70.92 234.9249 18. Jere Mustonen Open - - FIN 6632

5 69.41 229.9384 11. Petri Miinalainen Open - - FIN 6184

6 64.59 213.9615 23. Janne Haapalainen Open - - FIN 7438

7 62.88 208.2853 17. Jari-Pekka Sihvonen Open - - FIN 9742

8 61.94 205.1789 32. Janne Pietiläinen Open - - FIN 12838

9 61.39 203.3659 40. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

10 56.27 186.3985 1. Jesse Lampinen Open - - FIN 7044

11 56.21 186.2097 25. Jami Siukola Open S - FIN 980

12 56.07 185.7309 44. Timo-Pekka Kuusama Open - - FIN

13 54.10 179.2138 2. Jarno Lehtinen Open S - FIN 6121

14 51.78 171.5126 24. Harri Ylinen Open S - FIN 1151

15 51.59 170.8994 6. Esa Marjoniemi Open S - FIN 3947

16 50.75 168.1137 12. Jari Viitala Open - - FIN 6101

17 49.66 164.4918 4. Juha Dahlman Open S - FIN 2397

18 46.54 154.1640 29. Tuomas Räsänen Open - - FIN 9920

19 44.13 146.1945 26. Juho Muhonen Open - - FIN 10128

20 44.12 146.1440 35. Tuomas Tuhkanen Open - - FIN 6133

21 43.98 145.6826 8. Janne Lehmonen Open - - FIN 8383

22 43.72 144.8212 36. Ilkka Toivola Open - - FIN 7764

23 42.26 139.9838 28. Jarkki Rantanen Open S - FIN 411

24 40.28 133.4441 37. Mika Kuhmonen Open S - FIN 11313

25 38.98 129.1250 19. Aki Honkonen Open - - FIN 12923

26 37.98 125.8236 22. Arttu Yliaho Open 7.62 - FIN 10150

27 36.12 119.6324 9. Mikko Maijala Open - - FIN 11376

28 36.00 119.2600 38. Eero Kauppinen Open - - FIN 11423

29 34.28 113.5568 27. Ari Rajakangas Open - - FIN 10064

30 33.98 112.5444 50. Matias Lintula Open - - FIN 13646

31 32.13 106.4250 45. Mika Jääskeläinen Open S - FIN 6120

32 28.40 94.0678 49. Pasi Äikäs Open - - FIN 10547

33 19.75 65.4219 39. Noora Leppäketo Open - - FIN 13258

34 15.93 52.7670 13. Marko Savela Open S - FIN 11578

DQ 7. Arttu Lehtinen Open - - FIN 15471941
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SRA Keuruu 2023 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 330.9542 3. Olli Luukas Military - - FIN 6276

2 62.31 206.2107 47. Akseli Koski Military - - FIN 9588

3 59.42 196.6685 34. Arthur Haasmaa Military - - FIN 6380

4 59.33 196.3591 33. Timo Ojala Military - - FIN 5611
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SRA Keuruu 2023 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 99.80 330.5964 10. Jarkko Laukia Open S - FIN 366

2 61.39 203.3659 40. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

3 56.21 186.2097 25. Jami Siukola Open S - FIN 980

4 54.10 179.2138 2. Jarno Lehtinen Open S - FIN 6121

5 51.78 171.5126 24. Harri Ylinen Open S - FIN 1151

6 51.59 170.8994 6. Esa Marjoniemi Open S - FIN 3947

7 49.66 164.4918 4. Juha Dahlman Open S - FIN 2397

8 42.26 139.9838 28. Jarkki Rantanen Open S - FIN 411

9 40.28 133.4441 37. Mika Kuhmonen Open S - FIN 11313

10 32.13 106.4250 45. Mika Jääskeläinen Open S - FIN 6120

11 15.93 52.7670 13. Marko Savela Open S - FIN 11578


